
Bus Route & Stops – Mentone

Bus trips can be booked via the online portal, up to a term 
in advance. Students in Years Prep-3 will be provided with a 
St Myki fob to tap on and off the bus and students in Years 
4-12 can use their St Michael’s student ID cards. 

AM

7:03am Como Parade opp Mentone Station 
@ PTV Stop

L Balcombe Rd, R Charman Rd

7:07am Charman Rd & Gordon St @ PTV Stop

L Weatherall Rd, R Reserve Rd, L Tulip St

7:14am Tulip St & Bluff Rd

R Bluff Rd, L Bay Rd

7:17am Bay Rd & Bluff Rd @ PTV Stop

7:18am Bay Rd & Fernhill Rd @ PTV Stop

R Beach Rd, R Bridge St

7:22am Bridge St & Karoola St

L Bridge St (roundabout), L Bluff Rd

7:26am Bluff Rd just past Highett Rd

7:28am Bluff Rd & Raynes Park Rd @ PTV Stop

L South Rd

7:29am South Rd & Bluff Rd @ PTV Stop

7:32am South Rd & Haileybury College @ PTV Stop

R Hampton St, L Dendy St, R Well St

7:36am Well St & Halifax St @ PTV Stop

R Halifax St, L Hampton St

Ticket price is free for all routes.

February 2026

7:39am Hampton St & Durrant St @ PTV Stop

L Bay St

7:42am Bay St 50m past Warriston St @ PTV Stop

R New St

7:45am New St & Bay St @ PTV Stop

7:47am New St & North Rd @ PTV Stop

7:49am New St & Head St @ PTV Stop

Continue New St, L Nepean Hwy, L Glenhuntly Rd

7:54am Glenhuntly Rd & St Kilda St @ PTV Stop

7:55am Glenhuntly Rd @ PTV Stop (Canal)

7:56am Glenhuntly Rd & Ormond Rd @ PTV Stop

R Barkly St

7:58am Barkly St just past Canal @ PTV Stop

8:00am Barkly St & Dickens St @ PTV Stop

8:01am Barkly St before Blessington St @ PTV Stop

R Carlisle St

8:04am Carlisle St over Greeves St @ PTV Stop

L Nepean Hwy

8:06am Nepean Hwy & Vale St

R Inkerman St, L Chapel St

8:20am St Michael’s Grammar School

Morning bus travellers must be at their stop at least 5 
minutes prior to departure time. Afternoon times are 
estimates only and may vary according to traffic conditions. 

The Mentone bus arrives in the morning at Chapel St 
(facing North) and departs in the afternoon at 3.45pm from 
Chapel St (facing South).

Bus timetables are also available at www.stmichaels.vic.edu.au/transport



Bus Route & Stops – Mentone
February 2026

PM

3:45pm St Michaels Grammar School

R Carlisle St

3:51pm Carlisle St & Blessington St @ PTV Stop

L Barkly St

3:53pm Barkly St & Blessington St @ PTV Stop

3:54pm Barkly St before Dickens St @ PTV Stop

3:55pm Barkly St past Canal @ PTV Stop

L Glenhuntly Rd

3:57pm Glenhuntly Rd & Broadway St @ PTV Stop

3:58pm Glenhuntly Rd past Canal @ PTV Stop

3:59pm Glenhuntly Rd before Tennyson St @ PTV Stop

R Nepean Hwy, R Rusden St, L New St

4:05pm New St & Head St @ PTV Stop

4:06pm New St & North Rd @ PTV Stop

4:08pm New St & Bay St @ PTV Stop

L Bay St

4:10pm Bay St over Hillcrest Ave @ PTV Stop

R Nepean Hwy, R Hampton St

4:15pm Hampton St over Alford St

R Halifax St, L Well St

4:19pm Well St & Halifax St

L Dendy St, R Hampton St, L South Rd

4:22pm South Rd & Hampton St @ PTV Stop

4:25pm South Rd & Bluff Rd @ PTV Stop

R Bluff Rd

4:26pm Bluff Rd & Apex Ave

4:28pm Bluff Rd & June St @ PTV Stop

R Highett Rd, R Bridge St

4:31pm Bridge St & Susan St

L Beach Rd, L Bay Rd

4:35pm Bay Rd over Fernhill Rd @ PTV Stop

R Bluff Rd

4:37pm Bluff Rd & Bay Rd @ PTV Stop

L Tulip St

4:39pm Tulip St & Bluff Rd

R Reserve Rd, L Weatherall Rd, R Charman Rd

4:46pm Charman Rd & Latrobe St @ PTV Stop

L Balcombe Rd, R Como Parade West

4:50pm Como Parade @ Mentone Station @ PTV Stop



SMGS

Bus Route & Stops – Mentone
Morning

BRIGHTON

SANDRINGHAM

CHELTENHAM

BEAUMARIS

ELWOOD

BLACK ROCK

HIGHETT

BENTLEIGH

ELSTERNWICK

WINDSOR

ST KILDA

1

2

3

4
5

6 7

9

8

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

171819
20

21
22
23 24

SMGS

1 	 Como Parade opp Mentone Station  

2 	 Charman Rd & Gordon St    

3 	 Tulip St & Bluff Rd

4 	 Bay Rd & Bluff Rd 

5 	 Bay Rd & Fernhill Rd 

6 	 Bridge St & Karoola St

7 	 Bluff Rd just past Highett Rd

8 	 Bluff Rd & Raynes Park Rd

9 	 South Rd & Bluff Rd

10 	 South Rd & Haileybury College

11 	 Well St & Halifax St

12 	 Hampton St & Durrant St

13 	 Bay St 50m past Warriston St

14 	 New St & Bay St

15 	 New St & North Rd

16 	 New St & Head St

17 	 Glenhuntly Rd & St Kilda St

18 	 Glenhuntly Rd

19 	 Glenhuntly Rd & Ormond Rd 

20 	 Barkly St just past Canal

21 	 Barkly St & Dickens St 

22 	 Barkly St before Blessington St

23 	 Carlisle St over Greeves St

24 	 Nepean Hwy & Vale St

This document was updated by Driver Bus Lines 15/1/2026


